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Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Los Gringos 260 0 4 4 0
2 Bulldog 436 0 16 16 12
3 AE Sabesp 748 0 17 17 1
4 Pé na Tabua 572 0 21 21 4
5 Zé Calango c'Asbota 305 0 21 21 0
6 Base DI Tequila 290 0 24 24 3
7 Cataflan & Lost 333 0 27 27 3
8 Eu, o Zé e as Minas 1449 0 35 35 8
9 Maizena 525 0 36 36 1
10 Feast Wood 912 0 37 37 1
11 Confiance Adventure 2248 0 39 39 2
12 Partiu/Ualquers 625 0 39 39 0
13 Lost Sorocaba 677 0 41 41 2
14 Zebra 467 0 45 45 4
15 Sedentarios -Masquerade 552 0 53 53 8
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